
Tracking details READY TO BE LOADED

45 G1 (40HC)

Booking reference
CHN2327157

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Wednesday,18-JUN-2025 

TRHU6896193

RECEIPT

PORT Shanghai, CN

YANGSHAN DEEP WATER PORT
PHASE1 TER

PORT Vitoria, BR

TERMINAL VILA VELHA

DELIVERY

07:03

Monday,16-JUN-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER SHANGHAI

Wednesday,18-JUN-
2025

READY TO BE LOADED SHANGHAI

Friday,20-JUN-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE SHANGHAI W KYRENIA
(0WO0LW1MA)

Saturday,26-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL SANTOS W KYRENIA
(0WO0ME1MA)

Thursday,31-JUL-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE SANTOS LOG-IN PANTANAL
(0RO2QR1MA)

Sunday,03-AUG-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL VITORIA LOG-IN PANTANAL
(0RO2QR1MA)

14:19

03:4
7

06:00

07:00

11:00

03:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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