## Tracking details READY TO BE LOADED



TRHU6896193 • 45 G1 (40HC)		Date			Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
		Monday,16-JUN-2025	©	14:19	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	SHANGHAI	
PORT Shanghai, CN  YANGSHAN DEEP WATER PORT PHASE1 TER	₽	Wednesday,18-JUN- 2025	©.	03:4 7	READY TO BE LOADED	SHANGHAI	
PORT Vitoria, BR TERMINAL VILA VELHA  DELIVERY	ā	Friday,20-JUN-2025	©.	06:00	VESSEL DEPARTURE	SHANGHAI	W KYRENIA (0WO0LW1MA)
ooking reference	ā	Saturday,26-JUL-2025	<b>(</b>	07:00	VESSEL ARRIVAL	SANTOS	W KYRENIA (0W00ME1MA)
custom reference	ā	Thursday,31-JUL-2025	(L)	11:00	VESSEL DEPARTURE	SANTOS	LOG-IN PANTANAL (0R02QR1MA)
Exported on Wednesday,18-JUN-2025 ③ 07:03		Sunday,03-AUG-2025	©	03:00	VESSEL ARRIVAL	VITORIA	LOG-IN PANTANAL (0R02QR1MA)
	(i) Pi	imes reflected are local Times rovisional moves are given fo me without further notice.		ition purpose	only, without warranty of any kind eith	ner expressed or implied, ar	nd are subject to change at a